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Schedule

Date AM PM Accommodation

12:00 Meet at Tokyo Station 13:00-17:00　Pre-departure Orientation

→Transfer to Canada Embassy

Pre-departure Orientation 16:45 Arrival in Toronto

Welcome Party

Meet host families

Lunch with Rotary Club of Toronto - Forest Hill

Toronto City Hall Tour

Japanese Canadian history presentation Table manners, etiquette and English lesson

Aug 6 (Sat) Summer Camp

Aug 7 (Sun) Summer Camp

Aug 8 (Mon) Summer Camp

Aug 9 (Tue) Summer Camp

Aug 10 (Wed) Summer Camp

Aug 11 (Thu) Summer Camp

Summer Camp Christmas in Summer Dinner

Prepare for departure Farewell party

Depart Toronto In-flight

In-flight Arrive at Haneda International Airport

Closing Ceremony

Back to Tohoku

Sightseeing in Toronto and Niagara Falls

Free time with host families

Aug 15 (Mon)

Aug 12 (Fr)

Aug 13 (Sat)
Residence of Mr. James and

Ms. Chako

Aug 14 (Sun) In-flight

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Residence of Mr. James and

Ms. Chako

Aug 5 (Fri) Homestay

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Aug 3 (Wed) Homestay 

Aug 4 (Thu) Homestay

Aug 1 (Mon) Olympic Center

Aug 2 (Tue) Homestay



SOK in Toronto



SOK in Toronto


